

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010  
CC 13214/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2009 in WP No. 629/2007 of  
the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SUGAL & DAMANI LOTTERY AGENCY P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.SMALL SAVINGS & LOTTERIES & ORS. Respondent(s)

IA No.1 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 01/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.  
Leave granted.  
Connect with Civil Appeal Nos. 6907-6908 of 2008.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master